RESULTATS
-]

St Georges Les Baillargeaux

ST GEORGES LES BAILLARGEAUX

CYCLE POITEVIN

92,500 km
Class Doss

1 34
2 41
3 39
4 43
5 38
6 27
7 29
8 23
9 50
10 61
11 2

12 3

13 51
14 17
15 4

16 45
17 32
18 46
19 16
20 11
21 28
22 36
23 37
24 26
25 57
26 44
27 9

28 52
29 10
30 53
31 35
32 7

33 59

NOM
GAUTHIER
PELAUD
DESNOYER
LAVALADE
DELJEHIER
CHOLLET
DESPEIGNES
MARTIN
DUPUY
URBAIN
NORMAN
ROTH
YONCOURT
ACCOURI
BLUGEON
TROMAS
DUPRAT
BOSSIS
PELLADEAU
ROBERT
MILLON
MONERAT
DEPIN
AUBINEAU
BOYER
POIRIER
GUYON
TIREAU
JAMIN
LORILLOU
MONERAT
BRET
VALET
PINEAU

en 02:28:56

Prénom
Pierrick
Jerome
Michael
Romain
Cyril
Romain
Patrick
Yves
Benjamin
Nicolas
Cameron
Nathan
Julien
Sylvain
Benoit
Guillaume
Frédéric
Tristan
Gregory
Herve
Sydney
Geoffrey
Frederic
Guillaume
Robin
Guillaume
Aurelien
Quentin
Pierrick
Lucas
Christophe
Romain
Hugo

Axel

Moyenne du 1%

CLUB
AL GOND PONTOUVRE
VC CORME-ROYAL

A.PO.GE CYCLISTE - TEAM U CUBE 17

TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR
FS ST HILAIRE VILLEFRANCHE
V.C.CHATILLONNAIS
V.C.THOUARS
J.P.C.LUSSAC
CS CHINONAIS
U.C. CRAN GEVRIER
C.POITEVIN
C.POITEVIN
CS CHINONAIS
U.S.CHAUVIGNY C.
V.NAINTRE
TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR
A.C. JARNAC AIGRE ROUILLAC
VCC MARENNES
U.C.C.VIVONNE
U.V.POITIERS
V.C.CHATILLONNAIS
AC4B
U.V.ANGERIENNE
V.C.CHATILLONNAIS

UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE LIMOGES - TEAM U87

TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR
U.V.POITIERS
UV DESCARTES
U.V.POITIERS
SV LOCHOISE
A.C.NERSAC
U.V.POITIERS
U.C.CONDAT
C.POITEVIN

Route
3-J-PC Open

22 avril 2018

1 37,265

Cat
3éme
PC Open
3éme
3éme
3éme
3éme
3éme
3éme
3éme
3éme
Junior
Junior
3eme
3éme
3eme
PC Open
3eme
PC Open
PC Open
3éme
PC Open
PC Open
3eme
3éme
PC Open
PC Open
3eme
Junior
3eme
Junior
PC Open
3éme
Junior

Junior

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

& CYCLISME

N°lic/UCI
50161640027
50172320013
50171400090
50172130011
50171180084
50790820015
50790600013
50860660135
44370390056
41741380023
50860700530
50860700151
44370390055
50861030023
50860680157
50172130049
50160110035
50170310071
50861050146
50860710261
50790820122
50162040080
50170530353
50790820010
50870060298
50172130002
50860710060
44370840190
50860710184
44370430023
50160140036
50860710141
50870390209
50860700531

NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE

Tps

02:28:56
02:29:25
02:29:25
02:29:25
02:29:25
02:29:25
02:29:25
02:29:25
02:29:25
02:29:25
02:29:25
02:29:25
02:29:25
02:29:25
02:29:25
02:29:25
02:29:25
02:29:25
02:29:25
02:29:25
02:29:25
02:29:25
02:29:25
02:29:25
02:29:25
02:29:25
02:29:25
02:29:25
02:29:25
02:29:25
02:29:25
02:29:25
02:29:25
02:29:25



